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Kristaps Zeila

Eduards Péiis
Edgars Ledinskis
Irina Grinberga
Artars Jumiiis
Viesturs Raipulis
Janis Kravalis
Gunta Blamioa
Elza Ledinska
Rolands Auzi6d
leva Lace
Dzintars Zandovskis
Ivo Pudoins
Rieards Fedeéko
Vilnis Grams
Kaspars P¢tersons
Renéars Jumiiis
Loreta Lemberga
Sandijs Suhanovs
Darta Auzida
Raivo Zvaigzne
Rainers Smoienskis
Renats Lacis

lize Augstkalne
Lelde Bgrzioa
Aiga Auzida
Estere Viksne
Liene Modnika
Madara Auzida
Lina Gaile
Lukass Pudoins
Alda Smoienska
Gustavs Auziod
Gints Kalniod
Kristaps Vabeiis
Marta Balanasa
Darta Neimane
Davis Strazdiod
Lauma Mamaja
Kristaps Garanes
Lelde Paie
Edvards Neimanis
Viktors Suborins
Dainis Gailis
Gundega Paie
Kristine Kligina
Marita Ivanova
Adrians Erelis

Estere Volfa

Result list pr Course

Class
0,4 KM
V18

V40
V40
S30
V40
V30
V12
S20
S14
V40
S30
V40
V30
V16
V50
V30
V12
S18
V14
S12
V16
V16
V14
S30
S20
S40
S14
S18
S16
S14
V10
S40
V12
V40
V10
S12
S10
V12
S30
V10
S10
V12
V60
V40
S30
S40
S40
V10
S12

Nation Team
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skeleton.lv

Saulkrasti SRT
SK Turaida/SMK
Ind

Sigulda

Ind

SSS

Sigulda

SK Turaida/SSS
Ind

Priekuii
Sigulda

Ind

Sigulda
Sigulda
Kocgnu nov.
SSS

SSS

SSS

SPV/SSS
Sigulda

Ind

Priekuii

S/k Pantera
Sigulda
Turaida

SSS

SSS

SVi

SVi

S/k Pantera
Ind

SSS

Ind

Sigulda
Sigulda

SSS

SSS

Ind

S/k Pantera
Saulkrasti SRT
SSS
Carnikavas sporta
Ind

Saulkrasti SRT
Sigulda

Riga

Ind

Cgsis

Time

00:33

00:37
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00:40
00:40
00:41
00:41
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00:58
00:59
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:02
01:03
01:03
01:03

24.07.2016

Behind Km-time Points

00:04
00:05
00:07
00:07
00:07
00:08
00:08
00:09
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:11
00:11
00:12
00:12
00:13
00:13
00:14
00:14
00:14
00:15
00:17
00:18
00:18
00:18
00:18
00:18
00:22
00:22
00:23
00:23
00:23
00:24
00:24
00:24
00:24
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:26
00:27
00:27
00:27
00:29
00:30
00:30
00:30

01:22 1000
01:32 1000
01:35 973
01:40 1000
01:40 925
01:40 1000
01:42 1000
01:42 1000
01:45 1000
01:47 860
01:47 930
01:47 860
01:47 930
01:50 1000
01:50 1000
01:52 888
01:52 911
01:55 1000
01:55 1000
01:57 1000
01:57 936
01:57 936
02:00 958
02:05 800
02:07 803
02:07 1000
02:07 823
02:07 901
02:07 1000
02:17 763
02:17 1000
02:20 910
02:20 732
02:20 660
02:22 964
02:22 824
02:22 1000
02:22 719
02:25 689
02:25 948
02:25 982
02:27 694
02:30 1000
02:30 616
02:30 666
02:35 822
02:37 809
02:37 873
02:37 746
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Lote Lea Gaile
Annija Paula Meoiele
Arno Pudoins

Ralfs Garanés

Adrija Lace

Adele Balanasa
Ralfs Dadzitis

Ricards Girgensons

eTiming Version 2.0

S10
S12
V10
V10
S10
S10
V10
V12

Ind

Ind

S/k Pantera
S/k Pantera
Priekuii
Sigulda

Ind

Ind
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01:03
01:05
01:05
01:06
01:07
01:09
01:10
01:11

00:30
00:32
00:32
00:33
00:34
00:36
00:37
00:38

02:37
02:42
02:42
02:45
02:47
02:52
02:55
02:57
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904
723
846
833
850
826
785
577



Tornis_2016

Rank Name

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Count

Eliza Auzida

Anita Zalite
Mudite Grava
Krists GRAVA

Kristers Raipulis

Marta Luize Pgtersone

Estere Feldmane

ligonis Kriimiod

Ricards Mamajs

Henriete Feldmane

Toms Balanass

Roberts Feldmanis
69

eTiming - www.emit.no

Result list pr Course

Class
0,4 KM
S10

S50
S40
V10
V10
S10
S12
V60
V10
S10
V10
V10

Nation Team
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SPV

Sigulda
Ligatne

Ind

Ind

Kocgnu nov.
SPV
Sigulda

Ind

SPV
Sigulda

Pll Pasacioa

23.07.2016 18:29:27

Time

01:12

01:13
01:14
01:14
01:15
01:17
01:18
01:21
01:22
01:23
01:24
01:46

24.07.2016

Behind Km-time Points

00:39

00:40
00:41
00:41

00:42
00:44
00:45
00:48
00:49
00:50
00:51
01:13

03:00 791
03:02 1000
03:05 689
03:05 743
03:07 733
03:12 740
03:15 602
03:22 740
03:25 670
03:27 686
03:30 654
04:25 518
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